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
grg/workshop  Call MOLLY at 462-6700
140 N. Garfield $102,000.00

*SO AFFORDABLE!!!*

Attractive ranch style home. 4 Br, 2
bath, full bsmt., spacious living area
~ with W.B. stove
CallMOLLY at 462-6700
917 Court Terrace $68,500.00

*SELLER WANTS OFFER!!!*

\ Y
a1
i
Incredible home from early 1900°s with 4
Br’s and 2 baths. A large wrapping front
porch, garage/workshop w/loft. Beautiful
pool & hot tub area. Look Today!!! Call
MOLLY at 462-6700
725 W. 7" $105,500.00

*MINT CONDITION!!!!*

Luxury throughout this very large, brick
family home. Current bed & breakfast. A
home with lots of features & options.
Call MOLLY at 462-6700
1060 Villa Vista Dr. $269,000.00

*BE YOUR OWN LANDLORD!!*
. =

Lﬁl . |
- P

Come view this bungalow.

2 Br, 1 bath with appliances including
newer washer & dryer, private rear yard and
2-car garage.

Call MOLLY at 462-6700

480 S. Garfield $36.000.00

*TIMELESS KEEPSAKE!!!*

s o N
Lovely restored home that is usually hard to
find. Lots of wonderful features, beautiful
ornate wood & light fixtures, 2-car grg. plus a
separate workshop.

Call MOLLY at 462-6700

670 N. Grant $139,000.00

*STEAL OF A DEAL!!!!*

i

A charming 1'%-story home on a large corner
lot, detached 1-car garage. Cute Cottage.
Call MOLLY at 462-6700
575 W. 6" $52,500.00

*A-FRAME HOME!*

il 1

You’ll have to see to appreciate this home’s
beauty & style. A home with lots of newer
upgrades. MAKE AN OFFER!!!
Call MOLLY at 462-6700
715 S. Garfield $73,500.00

*15 ACRES IN GEM!!*

T
i

|
¢ ol

3 Br, 2 bath home with full basement, kitchen
w/breakfast bar, front room, living room, central|
air & heat, rear porch and a detached garage,
barn and corrals.

Call ROCK 462-3904

*NEW LOWER PRICE!!*

Ml
This 4 Br, 1 bath 2-story home is located
across from the grade school, single car
detached grg, central air & heatand a
fenced rear yard.
Call ROCK 462-3904

315 6% St $68,500.00

135 N. Grant $67.000.00

*COMMERCIAL INVESTMENT*

e BT

This property includes two lots. The building is
approx. 6800 sq. ft and is divided into 2 separate
areas, the front is occupied by ADAC and the

back part is known as “The Tool Box” which has
an office, storage and a shop with an overhead
door. Call ROCK 462-3904

1523-1524 W. 4% $85,000.00

FARMLAND FOR SALE:
New Listings:

TH - 160a cropland just 2 1/2 mi. from Colby. Avai
Call for atour on any of our listings:

RA -
TH
TH -
TH - 320a cropland in 12-10-36 SE of Brewster.
TH -
LG-
LG-
LG

320acropland & CRP 18 mi. SW of Oakley
320acropland & CRP South of Monument

RA - 160a cropland w/improvements - SE/4 of 22-5-35. Just listed!

320acropland & grass w/improv. located 9N & 3W of Atwood
- 584a sprinkler irr cropland N. of Oakley on I-70. Cash |ease avail.
160adryland & irr w/iimprovements 4 mi. N. of Oakley near |-70

160a cropland 12 mi. SE of Brewster. Immediate possession!

- 4,140a of cropland in Western Logan County -

OTHER LISTINGS:

845 W. 8th

450 S. Garfield
565 W. 2nd

270 N. Riddle
335 W. 6th

160 N. Range
545 S. Garfield
480 W. 7th

1121 Summer Sun
295 E. Plum

I.in 2 tracts! Just listed!

availablein parcels

COUNTRY HOMES

11 Cottonwood Dr.
310 S. Garfield
1315E. 8th

1280 W. 7th

185 N. Range

425 W. 6th

475 Lawrence Dr.

453 U.S. 83 - Oakley
130 Main - Rexford
2105CR 12 - Levant
321 3rd St. - Menlo
647 CR 1 - Brewster
305 Illinois - Brewster

390 N. Franklin

Country Home « Ag Land ¢

Farm Equipment « Cattle

AUCTION

SATURDAY, SEPT. 21 « GOODLAND, KS
Real Estate at 10:00 a.m. MT « Buffalo Inn

Equipment & Cattle at 2:

00 p.m. MT « Home Site

\

7170 Co. Rd. 24
Well-maintained 28' x 44'
1986 Schult Modular
with many extras!

TRACT 1 - Country Home & Improvements on 20t ac.

3 mi. North, 4 mi. East & 3%4 mi. North of Goodland
Located in NE corner of NE/4 Sec. 14, 7-39, Sherman Co.
0 4 bedrooms, 3 bathrooms

O

U
U
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U
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Open floor plan

Oak cabinets; built-in china
Full partially-finished basement
Central heat & air on LP
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